Monday, January 1, 2024		9:00 AM		
Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE
	
Monday, January 1, 2024		11:00 AM	
Intentions for Suzanne Staples, by Gilles Chiasson (brother)

Tuesday, January 2, 2024		7:00 PM	
+ Ferd Ortiz, by	Rose Ortiz

Wednesday, January 3, 2024		9:00 AM	
+ Shirley Clermont, by Barry Hargadon

Thursday, January 4, 2024		9:00 AM	
+ Shirley Clermont, by Doreen Wilson

Friday, January 5, 2024			9:00 AM	
+ For the deceased members of the Pillay, Moodley and Dominic families, by Viven Patrick Moodley

Saturday, January 6, 2024		9:00 AM	
+ Shirley Clermont, by Anne Lamond

Saturday, January 6, 2024		5:00 PM	
In thanksgiving for the Dimanlig family, by Lennette Dimanlig

Sunday, January 7, 2024			9:00 AM	
+ Catherine Henry, by Leah Henry-Leu

Sunday, January 7, 2024			11:00 AM	
+ Louis Delery (pronounce Lewis), by Jayne Delery

Sunday, January 7, 2024			7:30 PM		
Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE
	
Tuesday, January 9, 2024		7:00 PM	
+ Frank Fiala, by Donna Fiala

Wednesday, January 10, 2024		9:00 AM	
+ Cyril Enright, by Bill and Colleen Shirley

Thursday, January 11, 2024		9:00 AM	
Intentions for Emer Leyma & Rodante Villavicencio and family, by Bob & Rory Ward

Friday, January 12, 2024			9:00 AM	
+ Shirley Clermont, by Marie Clermont
Saturday, January 13, 2024		5:00 PM	
+ Antonio Rato, by Lucia Kuhl

Sunday, January 14, 2024		9:00 AM
+ Luigi and Christina Epifano, by	Maria Mascarenhas

Sunday, January 14, 2024		11:00 AM	
Intentions for Sr. Hyacinth, by Cathy Hayward

Sunday, January 14, 2024		7:30 PM		
Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE
	
Tuesday, January 16, 2024		7:00 PM	
+ Cyril Enright, by Rita & Richard Salter

Wednesday, January 17, 2024		9:00 AM	
+ Jaques Loranger, by Ronald & Claire Laverty

Thursday, January 18, 2024		9:00 AM	
Intentions for Bob & Rory Ward, by Rory Ward

Friday, January 19, 2024			9:00 AM	
Intentions for Ron Bishop on his ordination to the Diaconate, by Sister Alice Johnson

Saturday, January 20, 2024		5:00 PM	
+ Fidel Corpus  Jr
	
Sunday, January 21, 2024		9:00 AM	
+ Deceased members of the Lawson, de Souza and Johnson families, by Christelle & Geoffrey Johnson

Sunday, January 21, 2024		11:00 AM	
+ Deacon Bob Russell, by Doreen Wilson

Sunday, January 21, 2024		7:30 PM		
Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE
	
Tuesday, January 23, 2024		7:00 PM	
Intentions for Lesley Oliver, by Gloria Ray

Wednesday, January 24, 2024		9:00 AM	
Intentions for Jackie Kennedy, by Susan Laroche

Thursday, January 25, 2024		9:00 AM	
+ Lois Anne Cameron, by Debbie Smith
Friday, January 26, 2024			9:00 AM	
+ Paulette Guertin, by Lesley Oliver

Saturday, January 27, 2024		5:00 PM	
+ Nancy Marie Busby, by Janis & Bill Lukey

Sunday, January 28, 2024		9:00 AM	
+ Charlotte Baxter, by Debbie & Michel Beauregard

Sunday, January 28, 2024		11:00 AM	
+ Jacques Loranger, by Meaghan Laverty

Sunday, January 28, 2024		7:30 PM		
Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE
	
Tuesday, January 30, 2024		7:00 PM	
Intentions for Ed & Nejie Escares on their 55th wedding anniversary, by Bob & Rory Ward

Wednesday, January 31, 2024		9:00 AM	
Intentions for Nicole Brunet, by Rory Ward
				
